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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

ARTS-GRANT
FYBA SYBA TYBA
. . F : . Free . :
-\ — w.ﬂ“: wmﬁ____: OBC | SBC/ Bducat wwﬂ_“”: OBC/ | SBC/ Educati zmﬁ”: OBC/ | SBC/
NO. Paying o:.-.o.. Maharaj \ZH. VINT/ | SC/ST | Paying c:.».e.. Maharaj NT ) VINT | SC/ST | Paying o=.-.o.. Maharaj NT ) VINT | SC/ST
Girls Freship | OBC Girls Freship | /OBC Girls Freship | /OBC
Schme Sel Schme Sch Schme e

1 |Tution Fee 1050 0 0 0 0 0 1050 0 0 0 0 0 1050 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 () 50 50 50 50 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0
4 [Student Welfare fund 120 120 120 120 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0
5 |Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0
9 |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0
10 |Registration Fee 75 75 75 75 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0
12 |Library Fee 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0
13 |Student Aid fund 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0
15 |Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0
17 [Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 150 150 150 150 0 0 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 |Environment Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 290 290 290 290 290 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 |MGV SWF ) 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 z0 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
24 |Library Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
25 |Physical Education 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 4970 3920 3920 3920 1645 1520 3920 2870 2870 2870 635 510 3480 2430 2430 2430 345 220

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26
2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category student
and have to pay full fee.
4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)

Dt. 13/05/2025.
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

CLASS
COMMERCE-GRANTED
FYBCOM SYBCOM TYBCOM

ww.. REp OFEELES mHM: Rajashril 50 | sy HM“MM: Rajashri| 50 | gpey Eﬂma Rajashri| 50/ | sy
Paying | on for ZMHH.._. /NT | VINT/ | SC/ST | Paying | on for Zw__,.“.“»_. NT | VINT | SC/ST | Paying | on for Zwﬂw.“ﬁ. NT | VINT | sc/sT

Girls Freship | OBC Girls Freship | /OBC Girls Freship | /OBC

Schme S Schme Seh Schme Sch

1 |Tution Fee 1200 0 0 0 0 o] 1200 0 0 0 0 o] 1200 0 0 0 0 0
2 | Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250  250] 250 0 ol 250 250 250 250 0 o] 250 250 250 250 0 0
4 |Student Welfare fund 120 120 120 120 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0
5 [Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0
9 |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0
10 |Registration Fee 75 75 75 75 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0
12 |Library Fee 200 2000 2000 200 0 ol 200 200 200 200 0 ol 200 200 200 200 0 0
13 |Student Aid fund 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 2000  200] 200 0 ol 200 200[ 200 200 0 ol 200 200 200 200 0 0
15 [Student Activities 1000 1000] 1000 1000 0 o| 1000] 1000 1000 1000 0 o| 1000 1000] 1000[ 1000 0 0
16 [NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0
17 [Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 150 150 150 150 0 0 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 350 350] 350 350 3s0] 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000] 1000| 1000] 1000 1000{ 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 |Environment Fee 0 0 0 0 0 o] 200 200 200 200 290 290 0 0 0 of - o 0
23 [MGV SWF 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
24 |Library Maintenance ) 0 0 0 0 ol 200 2000 200f 200 2000  200] 200 200 200 200{ 200 200
25 |Physical Education 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL s120| 3920] 3920 3920 1645] 1520 4070 2870 2870| 2870 635| s10| 3630] 2430] 2430] 2430 345| 220

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26
2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category student
and have to pay full fee.
4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.

5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)

Dt. 13/05/2025.




MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

CLASS
SCIENCE -GRANTED
FYBSC SYBSC TYBSC

m_w. HEADS OF FEES HHH: wm_._w.__i OBC | SBC/ _HMHM: zm_._“._m_i OBC/ | SBC/ mﬂmn zwﬁm__a 0BC/ | SBC/
Paying | on for | UF | /NT | VINT/ | SCIST | Paying | on for Zurw.“&. NT | VINT | SC/ST | Paying | on for Z»..H&. NT | VINT | SC/ST

Girls Freship | OBC Girls Freship | /OBC Girls Freship | /OBC

Schme Sich Schme Sch Schme Sl

1 [Tution Fee 1050 0 0 0 0 o] 1050 0 0 0 0 o 1050 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0
4 |Student Welfare fund 120 120 120 120 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0
5 |Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0
9 |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0
10 [Registration Fee 75 75 75 75 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0
12 |Library Fee 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0
13 |Student Aid fund 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0
15 |Student Activities 1000]  1000[ 1000{ 1000 0 o] 1000] 1000{ 1000| 1000 0 o| 1000] 1000[ 1000[ 1000 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0
17 |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 150 150 150 150 0 0 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000] 1000] 1000 1000[ 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 |Environment Fee 0 0 of - o 0 0 290 290 290 290 290 290 of - o 0 0 0 0
23 MGV SWF 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
24 |Library Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
25 |Physical Education 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 4970] 3920 3920 3920 1645| 1520 3920 2870 2870| 2870 635 s10| 3480 2430 2430] 2430 345 220

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26
2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category student
and have to pay full fee.
4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.

5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1 100/-)

Dt. 13/05/2025.




MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

ARTS NON-GRANT

FYBA SYBA TYBA
Free Raia B Free Raiashr Free ;.
pug| e S| B fctton] 500 | P00 S | R o0 5001 | |y 207 S| 87 s snr |
Girls ?—.»:»nw Freship ARSHI | VINT Girls 3.»—::\» Freship ARSHI | VINT Girls ?—.»—E.,» Freship ARSHI | VINT
Schme | 4 Seh ul Schme | J Seh F Schme | Seh P

1 |Tution Fee 8000 0 0 0 0 0 0 8000 0 0 0 0 0 0 8000 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0
4 |Student Welfare fund 120 120 120 120 0 0 0 120 120 120 120 (] 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0 0
5 [Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
9 |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
10 |Registration Fee 75 75 75 7s 0 0 0 5 75 75 75 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
12 |Library Fee 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
13 |Student Aid fund 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
15 |Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
16 [NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
17 |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 500 500 500 500 0 0 0 500 500 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 [Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (US 0 0 0
22 |Environment Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 290 290 290 0 290 290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 [MGV SWF 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
24 |Library Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
25 |Physical Education 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 12270( 4270 4270 4270 1645 1645 1520 11220( 3220 3220( 3220 345 635 510( 10430( 2430 2430 2430 345 345 220

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26
2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category student and have to pay

full fee.

Dt. 13/05/2025.

4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)




MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

COMMERCE NON-GRANT

FY B.COM NON-GRANT SY B.COM NON-GRAN TY B.COM NON-GRANT
Free ) Free . Free .
po| | O SCHOL| 5901 || 24 15| OB (SCHOLL 8001 | | S| 350 | oo smc |,
Girls 3.&—53- Freship ARSHI | VINT Girls HS.NE—-.N Freship ARSHI | VINT Girls ?—.w_us..w Freship ARSHI | VINT
Schme | 7 — L5 Schme | J — & Schme | 4 Bl 3

1 |Tution Fee 9000 0 0 0 0 0 0 9000 0 0 0 0 0 0 9000 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 | Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0
4 |Student Welfare fund 120 120 120 120 0 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0 0
5 |Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
9 |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
10 |Registration Fee 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 75 B 75 75 0 0 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
12 |Library Fee 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
13 |Student Aid fund 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
15 |Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
17 |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (] 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 |Environment Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 MGV SWF 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
24 |Library Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
25 |Physical Education 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 13770 4770 4770 4770 1645 1645 1520| 12720 3720 3720 3720 635 635 510| 12430 3430 3430 3430 345 345 220

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26
2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category student and have to pay

full fee.

Dt. 13/05/2025.

4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)




MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

SCIENCE NON-GRANT

FYBSC SYBSC TYBSC
Free Raiashr B Free Raiashr Free .
pug] | 5 | B SCHOL 536 ||| ] 5 | S0 fson] 50 | | (B0 S | OB scon) smer |
Girls 2—.&.5-,& Freship ARSHI | VJNT Girls ?—.n_::.m Freship ARSHI | VINT Girls 7\—.5—.»-.» Freship ARSHI | VINT
Schme | ! il . Schme | Sih r Schme | ek b

1 |Tution Fee 6750 0 0 0 0 0| 6750 0 0 0 0 0 0| 6750 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0
4 |Student Welfare fund 120 120 120 120 0 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0 0
5 [Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
9 |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
10 Nnmiﬁ&o: Fee 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
12 |Library Fee 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
13 |Student Aid fund 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
15 |Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
17 |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 11950] 11950{ 11950 11950 0 0 o[ 11950 11950| 11950 11950 0 0 0| 11950| 11950| 11950| 11950 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 |Environment Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 MGV SWF 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
24 |Library Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
25 |Physical Education 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 22470 15720| 15720| 15720| 1645 1645 1520| 21420| 14670 14670| 14670 635 635 510( 21130 14380| 14380 14380 345 345 220

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26
2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category student and
have to pay full fee.
4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)

Dt. 13/05/2025.
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

ARTS NON-GRANT

FYBA SYBA TYBA
Free Free Free
. |Rajashr OBC . |Rajashr OBC . |Rajashr OBC
Educati OB ducati B
Payin o.._.m.q i St z% ' |scuov| sscs SCIST | Payin mo:__qu T ozqo ' |scnor| ssc SC/ST | Payin _w”._hMH i Shau o%eo ' |scuor| s/ SCIST
G s Mahara . | ARSHI| VINT e : Mahara . | ARSHI | VJNT Ing . Mahara . | ARSHI| VINT
Girls i Sch Freship P Girls  Sch Freship P Girls i Sch Freship P
Schme | 4 >¢ Schme | 1°¢ Schme | ! .

1 [Tution Fee 8000 0 0 0 0 0 0 8000 0 0 0 0 0 0 8000 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0
4 |Student Welfare fund 120 120 120 120 0 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0 0
5 |Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
9 |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
10 |Registration Fee 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
12 |Library Fee 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
13 [Student Aid fund 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
15 |Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
17 |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 500 500 500 500 0 0 0 500 500 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 |Environment Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 MGV SWF 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
24 |Library Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
25 |Physical Education 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 12270 4270 4270 4270 1645 1645 1520 11220 3220 3220 3220 635 635 510( 10430 2430 2430 2430 345 345 220

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26
2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category student and have to pay

full fee.

Dt. 13/05/2025.

4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

CLASS
MA-GRANT
MAI MA 11
SR. Free . " Free . ;
NO. HEADS O BERS Educatio| " eror | OBC/ | OBC | Educatio| “el 1| 0BC/ | OBC —_
Paying | n .?_, Maharaj ZH. SCHOL VINT SC/ST | Paying | n .?n Maharaj NT ) SCHOL VINT SC/ST
Girls Freship | ARSHIP Girls Freship | ARSHIP
Schme Seh Schme o

1 |Tution Fee 1300 0 0 0 0 0 0 1300 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0
4 [Student Welfare fund 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
5 |Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
9  |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
10 |Registration Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
12 |Library Fee 300 300 300 300 0 0 0 300 300 300 300 0 0 0
13 |Student Aid fund 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
15 [Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
17 |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 650 650 650 650 0 0 0 650 650 650 650 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 |Human Rights 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 ~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23  |Cyber Security 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
24  |Library Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
25 |Skill Base Courses 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
26 |MGV S.W.F. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
TOTAL 6040 4740 4740 4740 1885 1885 1760 5190 3890 3890 3890 1035 1035 910

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26

Dt. 13/05/2025.

2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category

student and have to pay full fee.
4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.

5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1 100/-)
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

CLASS
M.COM GRANT
M COM-I M COM-II
S HEADS OF FEES FYee | o i Free | pajashri
NO. D
Paying nﬂ__mwm_ ° Zm_;.z. | OBRCINT mMMMr SBCVI | scusr | Paying m.”___m_“_ °| Shau |OBCNT mMNMr SBCVI| scisT
Girls aharaj| Freship ARSHIP NT Girls Mabharaj| Freship ARSHIP NT
Schme el Schme -

1 |Tution Fee 3000 0 0 0 0 0 0 3000 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0
4 [Student Welfare fund 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
5 |Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
9 |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
10 |[Registration Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
11 [Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
12 |Library Fee 300 300 300 300 0 0 0 300 300 300 300 0 0 0
13 (Student Aid fund 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
15 |Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
17 |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0
18 |Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 [1} 0 0 0
21 |Human Rights B 150 150 150 - 150 150 150 150 of - 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 [Cyber Security 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
23 |Library Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
24 [Skill Base Courses 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
25 MGV S.W.F. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

TOTAL 7090 4090 4090 4090 1885 1885 1760 6240 3240 3240 3240 1035 1035 910

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26  Dt. 13/05/2025.

2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open
category student and have to pay full fee.
4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)




MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

CLASS
Science :-M.SC -GRANT
M.Sc I M.Sc 11
Free . ; Free . :
L Educatio ww__”.“”: OBC/ | OBC | o Educatio zwﬁ__“: OBC/ | OBC | (b
Paying | n .*.on Maharaj 2,-,. SCHOL /VINT SC/ST | Paying | n .».o_, Maharaj 2,—,. SCHOL VINT SC/ ST
Girls Freship | ARSHIP Girls Freship | ARSHIP
Schme Sel Schme seh

1 |Tution Fee 1300 0 0 0 0 0 0 1300 0 0 0 0 0 0
2  |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0
3 Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0
4 Student Welfare fund 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
5 [Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0
8  |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
9  |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
10 |Registration Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
12 |Library Fee 300 300 300 300 0 0 0 300 300 300 300 0 0 0
13 [Student Aid fund 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 0 0
14 [Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
15 |Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
17 |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 800 800 800 800 0 0 0 800 800 800 800 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 |Human Rights 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23  |Cyber Security 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
24  |Skill Base Course 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
25 |Library Maintanance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 U Hi K\
26 |MGV S.W.F. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

TOTAL 6190 4890 4890 4890 1885 1885 1760 5340 4040 4040 4040 1035 1035 910

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26

Dt. 13/05/2025.

2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category
student and have to pay full fee.
4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.

5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

CLASS
Science :-M.SC NON-GRANT MATHEMATICS, STATISTICS
M.Sc I M.Sc II
SR. Free ) o Free . .
NO. HEADS OF FEES Educatio zmﬁ”: OBC/ | OBC | oo Educatio zwﬁ__h_: OBC/ | OBC | oo
Paying [ n .m.o., Mahiarsj NT ) SCHOL VINT SC/ST | Paying | n .».cn Mahara] NT ) SCHOL VINT SC/ST
Girls Freship [ARSHIP Girls Freship [ ARSHIP
Schme Seh Schme Bel

1 Tution Fee 13500 0 0 0 0 0 0 13500 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0
3 Gymbkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0
4 Student Welfare fund 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
5 |Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0
7  |Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
9  |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
10 [Registration Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
11  [Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
12 - [Library Fee 300 300 300 300 0 0 0 300 300 300 300 0 0 0
13 |Student Aid fund 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
15  |Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
17  |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0
18 [Laboratory Fee 3250 3250 3250 3250 0 0 0 3250 3250 3250 3250 0 0 0
19  (Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 |Human Rights 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0
23 |Cyber Security 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
24 [Skill base Course 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
25 |Library Maintanance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
26 [MGVS.W.F. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

TOTAL 20840 7340 7340 7340 1885 1885 1760 19990 6490 6490 6490 1035 1035 910

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /202526  Dt. 13/05/2025.

2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.

3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category
student and have to pay full fee.

4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.

5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

CLASS
M.COM NON GRANT
M.COM-I M.COM-II
SR HEADS OF FEES Free | paiashr OBC Free |Rajashr OBC
NO. Educati |, OBC/ Educati| . OBC/
Paying | on for i Shau NT e B SC/ST | Paying | on for 1 bt NT SCHOL| Skoy SC/ST
Girls ?—.n_z:» Freship ARSHI | VIJNT Girls 3.»-53 Freship ARSHI | VINT
Schme | ! Hon P Schme | 4 . F

1 |Tution Fee 14000 0 0 0 0 0 0| 14000 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0
4 |Student Welfare fund 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
5 [Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0
8 |[Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
9 |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
10 |Registration Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
12 |Library Fee 300 300 300 300 0 0 0 300 300 300 300 0 0 0
13 |Student Aid fund 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
15 |Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
17 |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 |Human Rights 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 |Cyber Security 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
24 |Library Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
25 |Skill Base Course 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
26 MGV S.W.F. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
TOTAL 19090 5090 5090 5090 1885 1885 1760 18240 4240 4240 4240 1035 1035 910

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26

Dt. 13/05/2025.

2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open

category student and have to pay full fee.

4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE

YEAR 2025-26
CLASS
Science :-M.SC NON-GRANT
M.Scl M.Sc I
mw.. HEADS OF FEES E M_ Mﬂs Rajashri OBC E ,M_ Mms Rajashri e
Paying | nfor Zm_;__ |OBENT ) sepor, | SBY | seist | paying | ntor | Shau (OBCNT| qrpor| SBC | sesst
Girls aharaj | Freship ARSHIP VINT Girls Mabharaj | Freship ARSHIP VINT
Schme Scb Schme S

1 |Tution Fee 13500 0 0 0 0 0 0 13500 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0
4 |Student Welfare fund 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
5 |Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |{Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 0 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
9 |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
10 [Registration Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
11 [Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
12 |Library Fee 300 300 300 300 0 0 0 300 300 300 300 0 0 0
13 |Student Aid fund 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
15 |Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
17 |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 17200 17200 17200 17200 0 0 0 17200 17200 17200 17200 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000|~ 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0
22 |Human Rights 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 |Cyber Security 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
24 |Skill Base Course 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
25 |Library Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
26 IMGV S.W.F. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
TOTAL 34790 21290 21290 21290 1925 1925 1800 33940 20440 20440 20440 1035 1035 910

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26
2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.

Dt. 13/05/2025.

3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category student and

have to pay full fee.

4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

CLASS
MA -NON-GRANT
MA I MA I
MW. HEADS OF FEES Em__“%s Rajasha 0BC EMMNE Rafashn OBC
Paying | n for zm_;__ |OBENT | comor, | SBY | so/st Paying | nfor | Shau [OBCNT| por | SBC | so/sr
Girls aharaj| Freship ARSHIP VINT Girls Maharaj| Freship ARSHIP VINT
Schme Sk Schme el

1 |Tution Fee 10000 0 0 0 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0
4 [Student Welfare fund 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
5 |Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
9 |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
10 |Registration Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
12 |Library Fee 300 300 300 300 0 0 0 300 300 300 300 0 0 0
13 [Student Aid fund 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 0 0
14 [Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
15 |[Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
17 |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 3250 3250 3250 3250 0 0 0 3250 3250 3250 3250 0 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit £ 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 .0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 |Human Rights 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 |Cyber Security 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
24 |Libaray Maintanance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
25 |Skill Base Course 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
26 MGV S.W.F. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
TOTAL 17340 7340 7340 7340 1885 1885 1760 16490 6490 6490 6490 1035 1035 910

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26  Dt. 13/05/2025.
2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020. .
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category

student and have to pay full fee.

4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)




MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

CLASS
MA NON-GRANT GEO, PSY
MAI MAII
mw.. HEADS OF FEES En__“ﬂs Rajashri p— . ._mem_.a Rajashri OBC
Paying | n for Zm_;:. | OBENT) sogor | SBC | st Paying | nfor | Shau |OBONT| gopny | SBC | so/st
Girls aharaj | Freship ARSHIP VINT Girls Maharaj | Freship ARSHIP VINT
Schme L Schme Seh

1 |Tution Fee 13500 0 0 0 0 0 0 13500 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 0
4 [Student Welfare fund 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
5 |Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
6 |Development fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 0
7 |Pro-rata 26 26 26 30 0 0 0 26 26 26 30 0 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
9  [Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
10 [Registration Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0
11 [Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0
12 |Library Fee 300 300 300 300 0 0 0 300 300 300 300 0 0 0
13 [Student Aid fund 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 0
15 [Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
17  |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 3250 3250 3250 3250 0 0 0 3250 3250 3250 3250 0 0 0
19 [Eligibility Fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 |Human Rights 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
23 [Cyber Security 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24  |Library Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
25 [Skill Base Course 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
26 [MGV S.W.F. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
TOTAL 20840 7340 7340 7340 1885 1885 1760 19990 6490 6490 6490 1035 1035 910

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26  Dt. 13/05/2025.
2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category student

and have to pay full fee.

4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)




MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE -
YEAR 2025-26

CLASS
Computer Science/Computer Applications
MCS I MCS I
SR. NO. HEADS OF FEES ﬂ_,mn. Rajashri SBC/ m,«mm. Rajashri SBC/
o Gis | Mabwri | TRrecsip | VN | st | paving | TG ety | VMDY | sCST
Schme Sch OB Schme Sch Glns

1 Tution Fee 14550 0 0 0 0 0 14550 0 0 0 0 0
2 Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0
3 Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0
4 Student Welfare fund 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0
5 Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
6 Development fee 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
7 Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0
8 Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0
9 Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0
10 |Registration Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0
11 Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0
12 |Library Fee 300 300 300 300 0 0 300 300 300 300 0 0
13 |Student Aid fund 25 25 25 25 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0
15  |Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0
17  |Corpus Fund (Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0
18  |Laboratory Fee 32500 32500 32500 32500 0 0 32500 32500 32500 32500 0 0
19  |Eligibility Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 0 0 0 0 0 0
20  |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
21  |Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0
22  |Laboratory Maintanance 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
23 |Internet Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
24 MGV S.WF. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
25 |Human Rights 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0
26  |Cyber Security 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
27  |Library Maintanace 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200
28  |Skill Base Course 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 500 500 500 500

TOTAL 52515 37965 37965 37965 3260 3260 51415 36865 36865 36865 2160 2160

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26  Dt. 13/05/2025.
2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.

3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category student and have to pay full
fee.

4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)




MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE

YEAR 2025-26
CLASS
SR HEADS OF FEES
NO. FYBcom BM SYBcom BM TYBcom BM
Paying SC/ST Paying SC/ST Paying SC/ST

1 |Tution Fee 18600 0 18600 0 18600 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 0 50 0 50 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 0 250 0 250 0
4 |Student Welfare fund 120 0 120 0 120 0
5  |Medical Fee 40 0 0 0 0 0
6 |Development fee 250 250 250 250 250 250
7  |Pro-rata 26 0 26 0 26 0
8  |Disaster Management 20 0 20 0 20 0
9 |Computerization Fee 100 0 100 0 100 0
10 |Registration Fee 75 0 i) 0 75 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 0 20 0 20 0
12  [Library Fee 200 0 200 0 200 0
13 |Student Aid fund 20 0 20 0 20 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 0 200 0 200 0
15 |Student Activities 1000 0 1000 0 1000 0
16 |NSS 10 0 10 0 10 0
17 |Corpus Fund ( Ashwamegh) 4 0 4 0 4 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 3000 0 3000 0 3000 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 600 600 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 0 0 0 0
22 MGV S.WUF. 20 20 20 20 20 20
23  |Industrial Study Tour 500 500 500 500 500 500

24 |Enviornment Fee 0 0 290 290 0
25 |Campus Conservancy Charges 200 200 200 200 200 200
26 |Library Maintenance 0 0 200 200 200 200
27 |Physical Education 100 100 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 26455 2720 25155 1460 24865 1170

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26

Dt. 13/05/2025.

2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.

3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per

open category student and have to pay full fee.
4, Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.

5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE

YEAR 2025-26

CLASS
Y HEADS OF FEES FY Beom CA SY Beom CA TY Beom CA
Paying SCIST Paying SC/ST Paying SC/ST

1 |Tution Fee 16900 0 16900 0 16900 0
2 |Admisstion Fee 50 0 50 0 50 0
3 |Gymkhana Fee 250 0 250 0 250 0
4 |Student Welfare fund 120 0 120 0 120 0
5 |Medical Fee 40 0 0 0 0 0
6  |Development fee 250 250 250 250 250 250
7  |Pro-rata 26 0 26 0 26 0
8 [Disaster Management 20 0 20 0 20 0
9  |Computerization Fee 100 0 100 0 100 0
10 [Registration Fee 75 0 75 0 75 0
11  |Student safety Insurance 20 0 20 0 20 0
12 |Library Fee 200 0 200 0 200 0
13 |Student Aid fund 20 0 20 0 20 0
14 |Sport fund (FIT India) 200 0 200 0 200 0
15 |Student Activities 1000 0 1000 0 1000 0
16 |[NSS 10 0 10 0 10 0
17  [Corpus Fund ( Ashwamegh) 4 0 4 0 4 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 12500 0 12500 0 12500 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 600 600 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 0 0 0 0
22 MGV S.W.F. 20 20 20 20 20 20
23 |Industrial Study Tour 500 500 500 500 500 500
24 |Enviornment Fee 0 0 290 290 0
25 |Campus Conservancy Charges 200 200 200 200 200 200
26  |Library Maintenance 0 0 200 200 200 200
27 |Physical Education 100 100 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 34255 2720 32955 1460 32665 1170

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26

Dt. 13/05/2025.

2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category
student as per open category student and have to pay full fee.
4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)




MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE
YEAR 2025-26

CLASS
SCIENCE NON-GRANT
FY BSC (COMP) SY BSC (COMP) TY B.SC (COMP)
SR. Free . " Free 3 5 Free 3 :
NO. HEADS OF FEES Educatio zm__”w__“: OBC/ | SBC/ Educatio zmﬂm_.: 0BC/ | SBC/ Educatio zmﬁ”: OBC/ | SBC/
Paying n ._.o_. Maharaj Zﬂ,. VJINT/ | SC/ST | Paying n .‘.e.. Maharaj Z,H. VINT/ | SC/ST | Paying | n ...c., Maharaj Z.—). VINT/ | SC/ST
Girls Freship | OBC Girls Freship [ OBC/ Girls Freship | OBC
Schme Seh Schme Sich Schme Seh

1 Tution Fee 10900 0 0 0 0 0 10900 0 0 0 0 0 10900 0 0 0 0 0
2 Admisstion Fee 50 50 50 50 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0
3 Gymkhana Fee 250 250 250 250 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0
4 Student Welfare fund 120 120 120 120 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0 120 120 120 120 0 0
5 Medical Fee 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Development fee 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
7 Pro-rata 26 26 26 26 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0 26 26 26 26 0 0
8 |Disaster Management 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0
9  |Computerization Fee 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0
10 [Registration Fee 75 75 75 75 0 0 5 75 75 75 0 0 75 75 75 75 0 0
11 |Student safety Insurance 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0
12 |Library Fee 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0
13 |Student Aid fund 20 10 10 10 0 0 20 10 10 10 0 0 20 10 10 10 0 0
14 [Sport fund (FIT India) 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0 200 200 200 200 0 0
15 |Student Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0
16 |NSS 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 (¢] 0
17 |Corpus Fund ( Ashwamegh) 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0
18 |Laboratory Fee 19500 19500 19500 19500 0 0 19500 19500 19500 19500 0 0 19500 19500 19500 19500 0 0
19 |Eligibility Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Eligibility Form Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 |Library Deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 MGV S.WF. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
23  |Industrial Study Tour 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
24 |Envionment Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 290 290 290 290 290 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 |Campus Conservancy Charges 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
26 |Library Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
27 |Physical Education 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 35255 24345 24345 24345 2760 2720 33955 23045 23045 23045 1460 1460 33665 22755 22755 22755 1170 1170

1. Reference No:- MGVN/ 252 /2025-26

Dt. 13/05/2025.

2. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/676/ Dt. 28/02/2020.
3. Students not submitting scholarship form and complete documents for scholarship & freeship with in due date will be treated as per open category student as per open category student and have to pay full fee.
4. Reference No:- As per Savitribai Phule Pune University order no. PSG/3737/ Dt. 31/11/2024.
5. Eligibility Fees for students outside Maharashtra (Non-Professional Course Rs. 600/-), (Professional Course Rs. 1100/-)
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